trescolighting.com  |  1-800-227-1171  |  cservice@trescolighting.com 398LE
D
 L
ig
ht
in
g
So

pl
ie
s
12
VD
C
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-XANG72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Angled Extrusion Satin Clear $45.95
L-XANG72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Angled Extrusion Other Finishes* $69.30
L-XCRV72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Curved Extrusion Satin Clear $67.85
L-XCRV72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Curved Extrusion Other Finishes* $81.05
L-XREC72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Recessed Extrusion Satin Clear $39.75
L-XREC72-BL-1 72” (1.8 m) Recessed Extrusion Black $47.55
L-XRND72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Round Extrusion Satin Clear $55.10
L-XRND72-BL-1 72” (1.8 m) Round Extrusion Black $64.95
L-XSQR72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Square Extrusion Satin Clear $40.75
L-XSQR72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Square Extrusion Other Finishes* $63.80
L-XFL72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Flush Extrusion Satin Clear with Milk Diffuser $40.90
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-X72-DIFF-CL-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Clear $16.70
L-X72-DIFF-FR-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Frosted $16.70
L-X72-DIFF-MLK-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Milk $19.00
L-X72-DBF-1 72” (1.8 m) Diode Blending Film $9.55
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-XANGECP-GY-1 Angled end cap set, Gray $4.05

(2 mm)
1/2”
(13 mm)
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-XRND-UCLP-1 Round U-Clips Set (2 Clips) $2.90
L-XSQR-UCLP-1 Square/Curved U-Clips Set (2 Clips) $2.90
L-XSQRSWCLP-1 Square/Curved Swivel Clips Set (2 Clips) $5.20
L-XRM42-155-1 Set of 2 Magnets $5.50
L-XRM42-155
Linking Cords
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-XLNK-15-**-1 6” (15 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord $11.15
L-XLNK-25-**-1 10” (25 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord $11.60
L-XLNK-60-**-1 24” (60 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord $13.20
L-XLNK-120-**-1 48” (120 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord $14.50
L-XLNK-180-**-1 72” (180 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord $16.40
Couplers
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price